
Cadetti Nord

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Mantova

G1 G2

Cremona

G1 G2Pos

Arco

G1 G2Distacchi

 0 0 210250250 1 250250210 1420ITA 47 GASPARI Alessandro

 540 540 --210 2 210210250 880ITA 20 VALETTI Andrea

 70 610 17090110 3 170170100 810ITA 94 BUSATTO Patrick

 10 620 250210170 4 --170 800SLO 123 PEKLAJ Jaka

 130 750 90110120 5 70140140 670ITA 148 MAURI Simone

 5 755 11017090 6 10085110 665ITA 420 MARIANI Mattia

 13 768 10014085 7 14011077 652ITA 26 SALVIATO Filippo

 56 824 12058140 8 6890120 596ITA 13 PIVETTA Filippo

 19 843 7770100 9 12012090 577ITA 978 BIFFI Gabriele

 26 869 14010059 10 9010062 551ITA 125 BARBIERI Mattia

 96 965 808574 11 747072 455ITA 192 PASQUATO Riccardo

 34 999 746362 12 856374 421ITA 500 ZORIACO Francesco

 6 1005 856664 13 776459 415ITA 12 PERRONE Riccardo

 7 1012 667277 14 636070 408ITA 9 VANELLI Takis

 2 1014 591200 15 1105760 406ITA 2 NARDO Mattia

 14 1028 708057 16 507263 392ITA 197 ORLANDO Giorgio

 0 1028 645961 17 726868 392ITA 23 BONGIOVANNI Luca

 8 1036 686860 18 805256 384ITA 313 PELIZZOLI Alessio

 3 1039 727763 19 516652 381ITA 43 PONTI Daniele

 7 1046 636453 20 667751 374ITA 10 POLATO Brando

 13 1059 616055 21 626261 361ITA 136 PAVONI Chantal

 28 1087 06280 22 607457 333ITA 487 PAGANONI Matteo

 28 1115 575646 23 524846 305ITA 38 CHERUBIN Federico

 1 1116 607458 24 58054 304ITA 269 DAL FITTO Pietro

 2 1118 555249 25 534944 302ITA 121 SALVI Federico

 27 1145 --66 26 498080 275ITA 17 BERTIN Nico

 6 1151 --72 27 575585 269ITA 51 INVERNICI Daniel

 26 1177 6261- 28 6456- 243ITA 5 ALMAGOR BEN YAKOV Ben Yakov

 15 1192 --56 29 615853 228ITA 65 CALCINA Eugenio

 13 1205 --47 30 595455 215ITA 8 GIORDANO Gabriele

 5 1210 --45 31 565950 210ITA 225 LUCCHINI Alessandro

 6 1216 --51 32 545049 204ITA 219 MARCHINI Riccardo

 1 1217 --48 33 555347 203ITA 67 PESSINA Matteo

 50 1267 --54 34 05148 153ITA 11 CANOVARO Ettore Matteo

 17 1284 --70 35 --66 136ITA 24 DONATO Tommaso

 4 1288 --68 36 --64 132FRA 259 PELLOUX Elvin

 17 1305 5857- 37 --- 115ITA 33 OBERHUBER Maximilian

 4 1309 5655- 38 --- 111. 15 GRUBER Alex

 1 1310 --52 39 --58 110SLO 128 KRANJC Luka

 2 1312 5454- 40 --- 108ITA 482 MARTONE Alessio

 2 1314 5353- 41 --- 106ITA 251 QUARTINI Lorenzo

 11 1325 --50 42 --45 95ITA 971 POZZONI Fabio

 34 1359 --0 43 0610 61ITA 60 SCANDIANI Jeremi
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